N.4710N.41Assessme	ent Centre !	36114662	(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Dately 31/03/2023		Job description	ı	Tane &Time Completed	Don
Retno NA1011230033	94/04	SAS e-filing		:	
YANNO SLF 3757G		E-mail (within	Shrs. Alf Thrs,		
DOA 26/10/2022	09:00	i-Motor Cla	im Form	:	
OD/ TP/Reporting Only	>	i-Motor W/C	O (Within: OD 2h	12, TP 4hrs)	
"CIVIL		Assessment/Si	urvey Report		
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report I	y Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wk	sp / QW: (1		Tol: Fax	(:
TP Particulars: Vo	:h No: RE	od .	, INC()/Non-INC()	***************************************
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Period:	: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note	-Est. Status (\	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-10	0%]
Year of Registration: (ranty: YES ()	
Excess: (\$) Lo	oading: \$1,000 (
				William St. St.	
() Walk-In Customer : Cu	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		ntidential & St	rictly NO rater of repairer.	
() Total Luss Case : to e	-mail Insurer U	RGENTLY.	•		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YI	ES()/N	T; () OI	owing Co. (1.
					No the contract of
Remarks: (1NO horlines 6	788(6616)				: Done
Remarks (ING horlines 6	788(6616) (Court				Done
Remarks: (1NO horlines 6	788(6616) (Court				Done
Remarks (ING horlines 6	788(6)6) cc () / Court	tesy Car (Done
Remarks (INChorlines 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect Upload Resurvey Photo [Repr	788(6(6)) cc () / Court	tesy Car (Date&Time Completed .	Done
Remarks: (ING horline of ING horline	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Date&Time Completed .	Dona
Remarks (INChorlines 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect Upload Resurvey Photo [Repr	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Dale & Time Completed	X
Remarks: (ING horline of ING horline	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car ())	Dile & Time Completed .	X
Remarks: (ING horline of ING horline	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car ())	Dale & Time Completed	X
Remarks: (ING horline of ING horline	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car ())	Dale & Time Completed	X
Remarks: (ING horline of ING horline	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car ())	Dale & Time Completed	X
Remarks: (ING horline of ING horline	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car ())	Dale & Time Completed	X
Remarks: (ING horline of ING horline	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car ())	Dale & Time Completed	X
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand C) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect O) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Injury: ate/Time: Actions	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Dale & Time Completed .	X
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Injury: afor Time: Actions VA 2300945	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pre	Dales Time Completed	
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Injury: afor Time: Actions VA 2300945	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pro	Date Time Completed? Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Anit (S)
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the compart of	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ce \$40/54	Anic(S):
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Injury: afor Time: Actions VA 2300945	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pre In AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12	Anic (S): List Bill
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the compart of	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Anic (S): List Bill
Remarks: {ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the content of	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (S): (SI HIII) 5 0
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspects I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspects of the control of t	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pro Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$7	2 Anit (5) 1 1st Bill 5 0
Remarks: {ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the content of	788 (6 6 6) / Court ection air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (well 0 Jan 2005) stion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	2 Anit (5) 1 1st Bill 5 0
Remarks: {ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the content of	788 66 60 Court cction air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (Invoice Pro Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005) stion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 mal Services;	Anit (\$): 1st Bill 5 0 0
Remarks: {ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the content of	788 66 60 Court cction air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (in Voice Pro In Voice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition One *NS: Courtesy	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (well 0 Jan 2005) stion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 car/Tpt Allowance \$3	Anit (S): 1st Hill 5 0 0
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspect Injury: afe/Time: Actions VA 2300945 Limant's Particulars ver/Owner: Infact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)	788 66 6 6 7 Court cction air Cost > \$3000	()	in Voice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition One N5: Courtesy N6: Repair C	Date Climic Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$40/\$4 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (well 0 Jan 2005) stion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 car/Tpt Allowance \$3 cardination \$1 nir Inspection \$5	Anic (S): 1 ist Bill 5 0 0 0 5 0
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspect Injury: afe/Time: Actions VA 2300945 Timant's Particulars ver/Owner: Infact No: Inact No: Inact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charged Portion:	788 66 6 6 7 Court cction air Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OTUC *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Co	Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/54 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005) estion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 Onal Services; Car / Tpt Allowance \$3 Onal Se	Anic (S): 'isi Bill' 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
Remarks: (ING horline: 6 I) Apply for Transport Allowand P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspect Injury: afe/Time: Actions VA 2300945 Limant's Particulars ver/Owner: Infact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)	788 66 6 6 7 Court cction air Cost > \$3000	()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OTUC *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Co	Date Time Completed Date Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/54 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$32 Sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Stion \$77 SMRT Survey \$16 Dear T Tpt Allowance \$100 Dear T Tpt Allowance \$	Anic (S): 1 ist Bill 5 0 0 0 5 0



G SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident	31/03/2023 15:43 (SGT) Actual Driver 26/10/2022 09:00 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information	Singapore CARPARK OF 309 CLEMENTI AVENUE 4 , CLEMENTI MEADOWS
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Venicle Registration Number	BACAMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	SLF3757G	
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER			

Is company?	No
Name Of Desistant I O	NO
Name Of Registered Owner	YAU KIN SENG JERRY
NRIC No	SXXXX432A
Email Address	
	jordanyau83@gmail.com
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-97370611
Alternative Phone No.	(Filone) +03-97370611
Atternative Filorie No	-

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Chevrolet
Model	Cruze
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	No - Reporting only
venicle Category	Private hire
Transmission	Auto
CC	1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

DRIVER

Name of Driver	KHO KEONG HIN
NRIC No	SXXXX540Z
Date Of Birth	29/03/1968

Occupation	Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass	23/05/2006
Driving experience	16 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-86986061
Alt. Phone Number	(11016) +03-80980061
Email Address	iordanyaye2@amail.aam
Address	jordanyau83@gmail.com BLK 306 CLEMENTI AVENUE 4
Address complement	# 07-445
Postcode	
Is the driver the policyholder?	120306
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	Friend
Vehicle Pogistration Number of Other Valida Control	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
modulate Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	
Type of Accident	Collided into Property
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Wassenferi	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	1
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	J.
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	110
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	•
Original language used in the statement	-
g-g- are a model of the management of the manage	*
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
f ves against whom?	No
f yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
VEHICLE HAS BEEN REPAIRED	
ATTACHMENT(S)	的现在分词 "我们是我们的一个人,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的。" "我们就是我们的一个人,我们就是我们的一个人,我们就是我们的一个人的,我们就是我们的一个人的,我们就是我们的一个人的,我们就是我们的一个人的,我们就是我们的一个
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	NO
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
ehicle Registration Number	ROD
'ehicle Manufacturer	
'ehicle Model	
Pehicle Variant	
éhicle Colour	7_s=
ehicle Category	
- Joj onomonomonomonomonomonomonomonomonomono	Government

Occupation

Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Time

Sketch Plan

Carpark of 309 Clement: Are 4 - Clement: Mendows.

A-8LF 3757 G

B-Rod

The signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Personnel

A-8LF 3757 G

B-Rod

The signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Personnel

A-8LF 3757 G

B-Rod

The signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Personnel

A-8LF 3757 G

The signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Personnel

A-8LF 3757 G

Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
I was approaching the gantry, to enter the car error of judgment and made contact with the front or vehicle against the barrier protective rod abo the gantry. No other contact against anything made other than the protective rod. No re made immediately as I was expecting ItpB to charge me the repair cost. I am a season of this carpark up till now.	ack. I made ab
error of judgment and made contact with the front in	right of my
- relicle against the barrier protective rod also	of I meter before
the garky. No other contact against anything	thing else was
made other than the potentice rod. No re	eportinal was
made immediately as I was expecting 17PB -	to contact me
to charge me the repair cost. I'm a season	parking holder
of this compark up till now.	
Declaration	

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE:	26/10	2022	_)(DD/N	M/YYYY), TIA	NE 09	00)(HH:MM)
LOCATI	ON:	Carpark	of	309	Clemenei	Axey	alementi Mendows
1.	DETAILS OF	VEHICLE					The state of the s
	a) VEHICLE	NUMBER:	SL	F 375	76		
and the same of th	DINSURAN	ICE COMPA	NY-	China	Taipin		
	POLICY	NUMBER:	DMAC	SHWO	00059422	3	
ξ.	JIT OUL I	YPE: ICOME	PREHEN	IVE / TH	OD DADTY		Y FIRE &THEFT)
		and the first first first	FE / ME	VIVAN	11000V 1111	of the property of the same	and a second contract of the second of the s
4	The second section of the second	OWITO OK!	(FKIVA)	CON	MMERCIAL / K	INTROPUR	N pm
11	11 OUL COE	OF USING A	LACCI	DENT TIA	Private	Lico 1	A Ha- Work
11.	MAE IUU (LAIMING U	NDER YO	DUP ON	NINSHPANIC	E IVECKIE	
100	LUND'LE	ASE STATE (T	HIRD PA	RTY CLA	M/ EPORTI	NG ONLY	
æ. (1)	SUKED / P	OUC A HOLD	ER	_			
A.	NAME:	790	Kin	lem	Jerry	MALE	FEMALEI
O)	ADDRESS.	PASSPORT:	25	3241	132A to	NIT A CT	27720611
~/	ADDRESS;	5(79	Jein	kang	west Roa	d #03.	-316
	CONTINUE	10 3 4 IE DO	1 426		CY HOLDER		
Alle of passiones DR	IVER	and the top	IACK WE	SU POL	CY HOLDER		
That I a all	NAME:	Kho K	eons	Hin			
C V PI	AKIC/FIM/P	ASSPORT:	673	112 4	Z _ CO		698 6061
c)/	ADDRESS:_	PIN SO	6 (16	menti	Ave 4 4	to7 -44	
		(11/0)	UB I				
- d)	DATE OF 8	RTH: (29	03/	1968	(DD/MM/YY	YYI	And the state of t
9 /C	COUPATK	DV: (INDOO	RAQUI	DOOR	Capla	-12001	
4 WA	S ARS UP DI	KIVING EXPE	RERIENC	E: <u>l</u>	(23/05	13000	
							YES / NO
1.70	THE STREET STREET STREET	A \$22 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	S See 2 See 2 See 2	3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	WITH INSU IG / OTHERS_	RED: F	niend
*27170	-AL SUKE	ACE: ADRYY	WETIC	THEBC	IG / OTHERS_		
9. WAS	ANYBOD'	(INJURED (YES (NI	20	Barret 444	······································	
/. Q/RE	PORTED TO	POUCE IN	ES NO				
and the second	ES, PLEAS!	ESTATE WHI	CH POL	ICE STAT	IION:		
O. ITHE	1 20 20 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	5 2 2 June 2 Sec.	1				
As of presenter of	VEHICLE N	UMBER:	Rod		MOD8	EL:	
	DRIVER'S N		Manager Manager and Color of the Color of th			***************************************	
C) !	PARTY VE	ASSPORT:			CON	ACT:	***************************************
	/EHICLE NI						
The second secon	DRIVER'S N	ANAG:		NAME OF THE OWNER, AND THE OWNER, AN	MODE	L:	
		ASSPORT:					
		ACOUNT CONTRACT		Mark Commence of the Commence	CONT	ACT:	
						1000	
*							
	,	Chia il		ordany	Jav 83 C	amail.	nes
		W1/114 1 1	-)'	JI GENIO		7	
		lax:	dor			District Control of the Control of t	
		VIDEO	No.				



Motor Hire Car

M7406L/B

SN

AN0586A

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00005942200

Engine No.: F16D4160880465 Cha. No.:KL1JA69E9GK341783

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SLF3757G

2. Name of Policy Holder

YAU KIN SENG JERRY

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

13/04/2022 (00:00:00)

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,250.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

S\$2,500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

12/04/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

YAU KIN SENG JERRY

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: WSJ CREDIT PTE LTD

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Issued By: GENERAL INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com